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Detailed Listing
SwiftPOS Touch Demonstration

10/135 Ferny Way Ferny Hills
Ph: Phone  Fax: Fax  eMail: email@address.com

Filters:

Members/Accounts: [0]   to [2147483647]

Member/Account Types: [0]   to  [32767]

Sort Order By: Member Number

1 Denzel

10/135 Ferny Way

Ferny Hills 07 3289 2632

0415 663 567

08/05/1961

28/02/2013

16/07/2014

09/11/2016

D. Washington

Business Ph

Fax

Home Ph

Mobile

Birth Date

Join Date

LastPaid Date

Renewal DateGold MembersClassification:

OccupationInternet AddressGroup: Big Spender

10 Nicolas

38 Windsor Avenue 08 9342 3432

08 9342 3432

0408 228 777

05/05/1974

12/02/2013

29/09/2015

31/12/2051

Mr N. Cage

Business Ph

Fax

Home Ph

Mobile

Birth Date

Join Date

LastPaid Date

Renewal DateBronze MemberClassification:

IT ManagerOccupationInternet AddressGroup: Non Spender

Buranda

11 Gwyneth

1 Hollywood Drive 07 3381 9131

07 3451 1817

0416 454 468

09/09/1963

01/05/2014

24/07/2014

30/12/2052

G. Paltrow

Business Ph

Fax

Home Ph

Mobile

Birth Date

Join Date

LastPaid Date

Renewal DateGold MembersClassification:

OccupationInternet AddressGroup: Medium Spender

12 Brad

14 Residence Ave

Shelley Beach 0415663570

0416557321

15/07/1962

15/07/2014

22/07/2014

16/09/2016

B. Pitt

Business Ph

Fax

Home Ph

Mobile

Birth Date

Join Date

LastPaid Date

Renewal DateSilver MemberClassification:

OccupationInternet AddressGroup: Medium Spender

Buranda

13 Chris

1 Hollywood Drive

07 3451 1817

0415664579

25/09/2014

16/07/2014

16/07/2014

25/09/2015

C. Martin

Business Ph

Fax

Home Ph

Mobile

Birth Date

Join Date

LastPaid Date

Renewal DateGold MembersClassification:

Occupationchris@swiftpos.com.auInternet AddressGroup: Big Spender

14 Colin

1 Davey Rd

Kallangur

15/07/1969

16/07/2014

22/07/2014

24/09/2015

C. Farrell

Business Ph

Fax

Home Ph

Mobile

Birth Date

Join Date

LastPaid Date

Renewal DateGym Member - WeeklyClassification:

Occupationcolin@swiftpos.com.auInternet AddressGroup: Non Spender

15 Judy

10/09/1942

17/07/2014

25/03/2016

J. Dench

Business Ph

Fax

Home Ph

Mobile

Birth Date

Join Date

LastPaid Date

Renewal DateGym Member - WeeklyClassification:

Occupationjudy@swiftpos.com.auInternet AddressGroup:

First NameName and Address Member No
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