

Detailed Listing

SwiftPOS Touch Demonstration

10/135 Ferny Way Ferny Hills Ph: Phone Fax: Fax eMail: email@address.com

Filters:

Members/Accounts: [0] to [2147483647]

Member/Account Types: [0] to [32767]

Sort Order By: Member Number

	/iember Number				
Name and Address	Member No	First Name			
D. Washington	1	Denzel			
10/135 Ferny Way		Business Ph		Birth Date	08/05/1961
Ferny Hills		Home Ph	07 3289 2632	Join Date	28/02/2013
		Fax		LastPaid Date	16/07/2014
Classification: Gold Members		Mobile	0415 663 567	Renewal Date	09/11/2016
Group: Big Spender		Internet Address		Occupation	
Mr N. Cage	10	Nicolas			
38 Windsor Avenue		Business Ph	08 9342 3432	Birth Date	05/05/1974
		Home Ph	08 9342 3432	Join Date	12/02/2013
		Fax		LastPaid Date	29/09/2015
Classification: Bronze Member		Mobile	0408 228 777	Renewal Date	31/12/2051
Group: Non Spender		Internet Address		Occupation	IT Manager
G. Paltrow	11	Gwyneth			
1 Hollywood Drive		Business Ph	07 3381 9131	Birth Date	09/09/1963
		Home Ph	07 3451 1817	Join Date	01/05/2014
Buranda		Fax		LastPaid Date	24/07/2014
Classification: Gold Members		Mobile	0416 454 468	Renewal Date	30/12/2052
Group: Medium Spender		Internet Address		Occupation	
3. Pitt	12	Brad			
14 Residence Ave		Business Ph		Birth Date	15/07/1962
Shelley Beach		Home Ph	0415663570	Join Date	15/07/2014
		Fax		LastPaid Date	22/07/2014
Classification: Silver Member		Mobile	0416557321	Renewal Date	16/09/2016
Group: Medium Spender		Internet Address		Occupation	
C. Martin	13	Chris			
1 Hollywood Drive		Business Ph		Birth Date	25/09/2014
		Home Ph	07 3451 1817	Join Date	16/07/2014
Buranda		Fax		LastPaid Date	16/07/2014
Classification: Gold Members		Mobile	0415664579	Renewal Date	25/09/2015
Group: Big Spender		Internet Address	chris@swiftpos.com.au	Occupation	
C. Farrell	14	Colin			
1 Davey Rd		Business Ph			15/07/1969
Kallangur		Home Ph		Join Date	16/07/2014
		Fax		LastPaid Date	22/07/2014
Classification: Gym Member - Weekly		Mobile		Renewal Date	24/09/2015
Group: Non Spender		Internet Address	colin@swiftpos.com.au	Occupation	
J. Dench	15	Judy			
		Business Ph			10/09/1942
		Home Ph		Join Date	17/07/2014
		Fax		LastPaid Date	
Classification: Gym Member - Weekly		Mobile		Renewal Date	25/03/2016
Group:		Internet Address	judy@swiftpos.com.au	Occupation	